Alexandria Goff, Esq., Melissa Paddock, CFP® and Christy Byrne Yates, M.S. present

THRIVE! in the Sandwich Generation



Are you in the Sandwich Generation? Let us help you prepare!

JANUARY 12, 2022 12-1 PM PST VIRTUAL WORKSHOP

REGISTER FOR FREE AT:

Thrive!

THRIVE!

in the Sandwich Generation

Strategies to care for your family

Are you raising your children **and** caring for your aging parents? Do you see this scenario on your horizon? Do you think you're too young to think about this stuff?

> Quite often people wait until there's a crisis. But that may be too late to make the best plans.

You can't plan for a catastrophe, but you **can** make plans in case of one. For your parents. For your children. For yourself.

> Financial Planning. Estate Planning. Building a Legacy of Love.



Alexandria Goff, Esq. is an Estate Planning Attorney specializing in working with all members of the Sandwich Generation. <u>Goff, Legal</u>





Melissa Paddock, CFP® is a Financial Planner providing an array of services for the Sandwich Generation. <u>paddockfinancialplanning</u>





Christy Byrne Yates. M.S. is a coach for caregivers and the author of "Building a Legacy of Love: Thriving in the Sandwich Generation" <u>christyyates</u>

Christy Byrne

Securities offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services are offered through Raymond James Financial Services. Advisors, Inc. Paddock Financial Planning is not a registered broker/dealer and is independent of Raymond James Financial Services. Branch - 398 Foam St, Ste B, Monterey, CA 93940 - 831-417-0714

Raymond James is not affiliated with and does not endorse the opinions or services Alexandria Goff, Goff Legal PC, Christy Byrne Yates, or Coaching Caregivers. Links are being provided for information purposes only. Raymond James is not affiliated with and does not endorse, authorize or sponsor any of the listed websites or their respective sponsors. Raymond James is not responsible for the content of any website or the collection or use of information regarding any website's users and/or members. Raymond James does not provide tax or legal services. Please discuss these matters with the appropriate professional.